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Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. Can be
used as a common ground point and can also be used in

"power" applications as well.

Features

Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. UL Listed
for grounding. Can be used as a common ground point and
can also be used in "power” applications as well.

General

Material
UPC
UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Bar Length inch
Dimension - Bar Length mm

Dimension - Bar Thickness
inch

Dimension - Bar Thickness
mm

Dimension - Bar Width inch
Dimension - Bar Width mm

Copper
781810498002
7818104980022

120 in
3048 mm
0.251in

6 mm

Tin
25 mm

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
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IMAGE COMING SOON

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets
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